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Statewide Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) Community of 

Practice Statewide ASD Specialist:  Tami Childs

 Regional Representatives 2022-23

Region 1 & 2
Bemidji Regional Inter-District Council
Bemidji, MN
Nicole Eck, Regional Low Incidence Facilitator, 
neck@brick.k12.mn.us 

Patti Hodgson, Warroad
Christi Zubke, BRIC

Region 3
Northland Learning Center 
Alicia Jepsen, Regional Low Incidence Facilitator, 
ajepsen@northlandsped.org 

Jill Pring, NSEC 

Region 4
Lakes Country Service Cooperative
Fergus    Falls, MN
Jill Skarvold, Regional Low Incidence Facilitator, 
jskarvold@lcsc.org 

Crystal Henderson, LCSC 
JoAnne Keifer, Fergus Falls
Anna Aakre, Detroit Lakes
Natalie Beyer, Alexandria
Carrie Krebs, Dilworth

Region 5 & 7
Benton-Stearns Education District Office 
Sartell, MN
Nan Records, Regional Low Incidence Facilitator, 
Nan.Records@sourcewell-mn.gov 

Region 6 & 8
SW/WC Service Cooperative
Marshall, MN
Cassandra Gohman, Regional Low Incidence  Facilitator, 
cassandra.gohman@swsc.org

Heather Vyskocil, SWWC SC 
Ellie Hamilton, SWWC SC

Region 9 
South Central Service Cooperative 
North Mankato, MN 
Holle Spessard, Regional Low Incidence Facilitator, 
Hspessard@mnscsc.org 

Jackie Madden, MVED 
Malorie Kutil,  Waseca

Region 10
Zumbro Education District,
Byron, MN
Christian Wernau, Regional Low Incidence  Facilitator, 
cwernau@zumbroed.org 

Lynne Petersen, Rochester 
Hilary Clark, Red Wing

Catherine Hurd, Brainerd 
Audra Wells, Elk River A

Jill Yost, BRIC
Maddie Draper, BRIC

Region 11
Metro ECSU, Arden Hills, MN
Ingrid Aasan, Regional Low Incidence Facilitator, 
ingrid.aasan@metroecsu.org 

Kayna Plaisted, Professional, Development Facilitator, 
kayna.plaisted@metroecsu.org 

Laura McCaghy, E. Car. Co. 
Tracy Templeton, #916 
Rachel Tachney, So Wash Cty 
Lisa Giebink, Centennial 
Jennifer Guettler, Metro ECSU 
Di Ann Rundquist, Farmington 
Robyn Ostgaard, Lakeville 
Kristi Ebert, St. Paul
Kris Smallfield, Bloomington 
Michele Glynn, Minneapolis
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Responsibilities of a Regional Representative 

1. Share information from Statewide ASD meetings, including materials, resources, and
professional development opportunities with colleagues within respective districts or regions.
(Identify an alternate representative to attend any meetings (virtually or on site) if unable to
attend.)

2. Serve as a regional point of contact for the Statewide ASD specialists.
3. Inform Tami.Childs@metroecsu.org when regional ASD specific professional development

needs or concerns arise.
4. Participate in and/or conduct regional or statewide professional development activities related

to ASD.
5. Attend specified regional/state conference activities sponsored by the MN Department of

Education and/or the MN Low Incidence Projects.
6. Participate in ASD related activities as needed, such as statewide resource or project

development, surveys, etc.
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